SIY QUILLA
CNMP - YCA

Resultados provisorios RAPTOR a las 17:01 del February 18, 2023

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | PROA | barco Vela
1st |10 XXL 5878
2nd |9 coLo 5707
3rd |12 PONTO 3 5911
4th | 8 VICTORIA 5709
5th |6 VELOCIRAPTOR | s/n

Club

CNMP
CNMP
CNMP
CNMP
CNMP

Overall

Timonel Tripulante

Justo Cazeaux Alfredo Carrano/ Julian Silva
Martin Jenkins Andres Grimaldi/ Santiago Carrano
Daniel Zuviria Julian Storelli/ F Aguero/ L Pagni

Luciano Fraschina Leonardo Baldani / Martin Alemano

R1 R2
1.0 1.0
2.0 2.0
6.0 DNS | 3.0

6.0 DNC | 6.0 DNC

Juan Manuel Marcote | German Acevedo Ramos/ Federrico Guillen | 6.0 DNF | 4.0
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R3
2.0
1.0
4.0
3.0
5.0

Total | Nett
40 |40
50 |50
13.0 1 13.0
15.0 |15.0
15.0 1 15.0
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